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DATE MEMO CR. BALANCE REMARKS

114/12/01 LMB 1,674,676.00 1,674,676.00

114/12/03 M 3977879 26,243.00 1,648,433.00

114/12/03 M 3977877 5,653.00 1,642,780.00

114/12/03 M 3977880 3,347.00 1,639,433.00

114/12/05 MN 3977878 537.00 1,638,896.00

114/12/09 M 3977881 23,212.00 1,615,684.00

114/12/09 M 3977882 -3,997.00 1,611,687.00 .

114/12/15 MR 163,125.00 1,774,812.00 EETRHEERER

114/12/21 DINTB 6,196.00 1,781,008.00 FR (RMBD)

114/12/24 M 3977884 25,333.00 1,755,675.00 o

114/12/24 M 3977883 11,306.00 1,744,369.00

114/12/24 M 3977885 3,347.00 1,741,022.00

*+TOTAL: 102,975.00 1,843,997.00 1,741,022.00
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CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

HEAM | 20060107 T | &PNR
Issue Date Jan 07, 2026 Account No. 137045094252

B2 AE 8 IR
Type of Account| Public Treasury Deposits

6 FE T R AR — WS IR P R

F 4
Account
Holder's Name

B 7 B B B
Name registered
in Romanized foim
W OE CPHERR 1145 12 A 31 B 1L4kEA
At the close of business date on  Dec 31, 2025 an amount the balance is
TWD1,741,022.00
A SEEREEETERR T

Il N.T. DOLLARS ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY ONE THOUSAND TWENTY TWO

AND 00% ONLY
i 4 Bquivalent to EM (TWD) 1,741,022.00

35 B IE % Exchange rate : TWD 1.000000000

# 3£ (Notes):

WAL O Y MBI IWES  FTHEEEBMZEINNE ‘O  £F 0 Az X - |
If the dcp031t has been pledged or detained » marked “O” ;otherwise » marked “X" .
(X)) Ao nefHFE=A-

The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
( X ) AGHEAHRTHERZIBER AT EHLTHK -
The deposit has been pledged to us for loans.

( X ) AGRBIARE RS RIAEH -
The deposit balance has been pledged with maximum limit.

( X ) AGHCHIEG -
The deposit has been detained.

(X)# f:
OTHERS

HEMABSHE Authorized Signature
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